DATASHEET
PowerCat 6 DataGate Jack
The PowerCat 6 DataGate Jack is designed to maintain
clean secure connections.
The RJ-45 jack features a patented ‘spring-loaded shutter’ which protects it
from dust and contaminants as well as provides tactile feedback - the spring-
loaded shutter pops out an improperly seated patch cord–all with single-
handed plug-in and removal. DataGate jacks utilize patented IDC V-shaped

RoHS Compliant
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description Color
KSJ-00018-02 181970080 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B White
KSJ-00018-04 181970081 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B Black
KSJ-00018-08 181970085 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B Gray
KSJ-00018-BL 181970086 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B Blue
KSJ-00018-GR 181970087 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B Green
KSJ-00018-RD 181970088 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B Red
KSJ-00018-RG 181970089 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B Orange
KSJ-00018-YL 181970090 DataGate Jack Category 6 8W 568A/B Yellow
MECHANICAL
Jack Connector
Plastic Housing: